
Lye skule 2022-2023 

 

Tid: 

 

Måndag 

 

Tysdag 

 

Onsdag 

 

Torsdag 

 

Fredag 
1.-3. 4.tr 5.-7. 1.-3. 4.tr 5.-7. 1.-3. 4.tr 5.-7. 1.-3. 4.tr 5.-7. 1.-3. 4.tr 5.-7. 

1.økt 

08.30-

10.00 

 

      

 

         

2.økt 

10.15-

11.15 

 

               

3.økt 

12.00-

13.00 

 

              
 

 

4 økt 

13:10 

14:10 

og 

14:20 

 

 

              

13.05 

 4,5 4,5 4,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,6 3,5 3,5 3,58 

  

4. trinn sluttar 11:30 onsdagar i partalsveker og 14:10 i oddetalsveker  

1.-3.trinn:     = 18.5 

4.trinn:      = 19,5  

5.-7.trinn:     = 20 t 78 min 


